Motors
Capacitors
Contactors
Transformers
Wasp Spray
Hard Start Kits
Condensate pumps
Safety Switches

Time
Order Information
Date
Customer Name P.O #
Deliver Will Call
Delivery Address & Job Name
Date & Time Required
Contact Person & Phone
EM3458F CENTURY ECONOMASTER 1/3-1/6 HP
208/230 1075 RPM BALL BEARING CONDENSER
MOTOR
EM3459F REGAL BELOIT ECONOMASTER 1/3-1/6 HP
208/230 825 RPM BALL BEARING 4-IN-1 CONDENSER
MOTOR
EM3467 REGAL BELOIT ECONOMASTER 3/4-1/5 HP
208-230V 1075 RPM BLOWER MOTOR
EM3466 REGAL BELOIT ECONOMASTER 3/4-1/5 HP
115V 1075 RPM BLOWER MOTOR
6205X REGAL GENTEQ 1/2 HP 120/240V EVERGREEN
EM CONSTANT TORQUE X13 MOTOR
6207X REGAL GENTEQ 3/4 HP 120/240V EVERGREEN
EM CONSTANT TORQUE X13 MOTOR
Motors
QTY.
25+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 25+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14278 PRCFD255A
30+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 30+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14281 PRCFD305A
30+3X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR PRCFD303A 30+3 MFD 370/440VAC 14126
35+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 35+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14283 PRCFD355A
35+3X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR PRCFD353A 35+3 MFD 370/440VAC 14077
40+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 40+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14286 PRCFD405A
45+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 45+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14288 PRCFD455A
40+3X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 40+3 MFD 370/440VAC 14078 PRCFD403A
50+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 50+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14290 PRCFD505A
55+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 55+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14292 PRCFD555A
60+5X440R USA ROUND RUN
CAPACITOR 60+5 MFD 370/440VAC 14294 PRCFD605A
Capacitors
QTY.
17315 MARS 1.5P 30AMP 24V CONTACTOR W/LUGS
44511 5041C MARS 120/240/480V 24V TRANSFORMER 50VA